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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Amazon.com Services, Inc. 
PO Box 80683 
Seattle, WA, VA 98108

1. 
2.Online Retail 
3.Seattle, WA

11/12/2024 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Associated Distributors LLC 
5800 Technology Blvd 
Sandston, VA 23150

1. 
2.Distributor 
3.Sandston, VA

12/27/2024 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Benka, Mathew  
8901 River Rd 
Richmond, VA 23229

1.NA 
2.NA 
3.Richmond, VA

10/07/2024 $250.00 $250.00

Betting on VA Jobs 
PO Box 71683 
Richmond, VA 23255

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

11/08/2024 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Boyd-Pamumkey Casino PAC 
112 Granby Street Suite 300 
Norfolk, VA 23510

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Norfolk, VA

12/23/2024 $3,000.00 $3,000.00

Caesars Enterprise Services LLC 
One Caesars Palace Dr 
Las Vegas, NV 89109

1. 
2.Casino 
3.Las Vegas, NV

11/11/2024 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

CNX Gas Company, LLC 
PO Box 668 
Canonsburg, PA 15317

1. 
2.Natural Gas 
3.Canonsburg, PA

11/13/2024 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Comcast Corporation 
1701 JFK Boulevard 
Philadelphia, PA 19103

1. 
2.Communications 
3.Philadelphia, PA

09/12/2024 $500.00 $500.00

Commercial Development PAC 
1729 King Street STE 410 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Alexandria, VA

12/30/2024 $500.00 $500.00

Commissioner of Revenue PAC CORPAC 
2400 Washington Ave 
Newport News, VA 23607

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Newport News

12/27/2024 $250.00 $250.00

Commonwealth Connections, Inc. 
1812 Ratliff Road 
Big Stone Gap, VA 24219

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Big Stone Gap, VA

12/26/2024 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Huntingon Ingalls Industries 
4101 Washington AVE 
Newport News, VA 23607

1. 
2.Ship Builder 
3.Newport News VA

10/28/2024 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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IGT Global Solutions 
9295 Prototype Drive 
Reno, NV 89521

1. 
2.NA 
3.Reno, NV

12/18/2024 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Johnson Brothers Service Distributing 
8397 Paris St 
Lorton, VA, VA 22079

1. 
2.Distribution Company 
3.Lorton, VA

12/26/2024 $500.00 $500.00

McGuire Woods 
800 East Canal Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond

12/28/2024 $500.00 $500.00

Mettallurgical Coal Producers Association PAC 
PO Box 2778 
Grundy, VA 24641

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Lebanon

12/10/2024 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Micron Technology Inc. 
PO Box 6 
Boise, ID 83707

1. 
2.Technology Company 
3.Boise, Idaho

10/28/2024 $750.00 $750.00

Molson Coors 
PO Box 482 
Milwaukee, WI 53201

1. 
2.Beer Beverage Company 
3.Milwaukee, WI

10/07/2024 $250.00 $250.00

Omega Protein 
PO Box 991 
Calais, ME 04619

1. 
2.Fishing Operation 
3.Calais, ME

10/25/2024 $500.00 $500.00

Realtors PAC of Virginia 
10231 Telegraph Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Glen Allen, VA

09/11/2024 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Reed Smith LLP 
20 Stanwix St. Suite 1200 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Pittsburgh, PA

10/16/2024 $500.00 $500.00

Shepley, Thomas A 
12514 Mount Blanco Ct 
Chester, VA 23836

1.NA 
2.NA 
3.NA

12/30/2024 $200.00 $200.00

Sports Betting Alliance 
5109 82nd Street 
Lubbock, TX 79424

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Lubbuck, TX

11/21/2024 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Strata Solar LLC 
800 Taylor Street 
Durham, NC 27701

1. 
2.Energy Company 
3.Durham, NC

10/11/2024 $250.00 $250.00

2 of 16



Will Morefield for Delegate (CC-12-00853) Reporting Period: 07/01/2024 Through: 12/31/2024
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

The Virginia Contractor Procurement Alliance 
NA 
Richmond, VA 23229

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

10/07/2024 $500.00 $500.00

The Williams Companies, Inc. 
PO Box 21218 
Tulsa, OK 74121

1. 
2.NA 
3.Tulsa, OK

07/29/2024 $500.00 $500.00

VADPAC 
3460 Mayland Court #110 
Richmond, VA 23233

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

07/24/2024 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Assisted Living Association PAC 
PO Box 71266 
Henrico, VA 23255

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Henrico, VA

11/01/2024 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Automobile &amp; Truck Dealers 
Political Action Committee 
PO Box 5407 
Richmond, VA 23220

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

12/09/2024 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Beer Wholesalers Association PAC 
17 East Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

10/07/2024 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Virginia Beverage Company LLC 
435 Walling Road 
Bristol, VA 24201

1. 
2.Wholesaler 
3.Bristol, VA

10/11/2024 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Lifepoint Hospitals PAC 
6801 Gov Gc Peery Hwy 
Richlands, VA 24641

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richlands, VA

10/09/2024 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Manufactured &amp; Modular Housing 
Association PAC 
8413 Patterson AVE. 
Richmond, VA 23229

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

10/01/2024 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Maritime Association PAC 
PO Box 3487 
Norfolk, VA 23514

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Norfolk, VA

09/20/2024 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Spirits Association Operating Account 
2867 Brixham Dr. 
Richmond, VA 23235

1. 
2.Beverage Association 
3.North Chesterfield, VA

10/29/2024 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia State Police Association, INC. 
6944 Forest Hill Avenue 
Richmond, VA 23225

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

11/25/2024 $250.00 $250.00
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Virginia Wine Wholesalers 
PO Box 170 
Richmond, VA 23218

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

10/10/2024 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Vision Management Services 
325 West Huron #700 
Chicago, IL 60654

1. 
2.Medical Cannabis 
3.Chicago, IL

08/05/2024 $500.00 $500.00

Wellmore Energy Company, LLC 
2112 North Roan Street STE 610 
Johnson City, TN 37601

1. 
2.Energy 
3.Johnson City, TN

11/05/2024 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Williams Mullen Clark &amp; Dobbins 
PO Box 1320 
Richmond, VA 23218

1. 
2.Consulting 
3.Richmond, VA

12/28/2024 $500.00 $500.00

Total This Period $42,950.00
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The Tobacco Company Restaurant 
1201 E Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.  
2. Restaurant 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Fundraising Event Food and Beverage 
5. Actual Cost

10/07/2024 $1,450.00 $1,450.00

Total This Period $1,450.00
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American Express 
PO 981535 
El Paso, TX 79998

Richmond Lodging & Travel James 
Morefield 07/08/2024 $428.82

Richlands Little League 
NA 
Richlands, VA 24641

Contribution James 
Morefield 07/10/2024 $250.00

The Voice Newspaper 
19463 Dismal River Road 
Whitewood, VA 24657

Newspaper Ads James 
Morefield 07/11/2024 $400.00

Point Broadband 
15022 Lee Highway 
Bristol, VA 24202

Phones & Internet James 
Morefield 07/14/2024 $43.72

Tazewell Little League 
NA 
Tazewell, VA 24651

Contribution James 
Morefield 07/15/2024 $250.00

American Express 
PO 981535 
El Paso, TX 79998

Lodging & Travel James 
Morefield 07/16/2024 $387.40

American Express 
PO 981535 
El Paso, TX 79998

Richmond Lodging & Travel James 
Morefield 07/16/2024 $493.40

American Express 
PO 981535 
El Paso, TX 79998

Richmond Lodging & Travel James 
Morefield 07/18/2024 $483.94

Verizon 
verizon.com 
NA, N/A 00000

Phones James 
Morefield 07/27/2024 $112.72

Adams, Patricia  
NA 
Tazewell, VA 24651

Office Cleaning Fee James 
Morefield 07/30/2024 $150.00

ConstantContact.com 
Unknown 
Unknown, N/A 00000

Email Service James 
Morefield 07/30/2024 $76.00

Bluefield Dialy Telegraph 
928 Bluefield Avenue 
Bluefield, WV 24701

Ad James 
Morefield 08/07/2024 $215.00

Cedar Hill Properties, Inc. 
Pounding Mill 
Pounding Mill, VA 24637

Office Rent James 
Morefield 08/07/2024 $500.00
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Winning Republican Strategies 
1510 Wisconsin Ave NW Unit #270 
Washington, DC 20007

Web Domain Fee James 
Morefield 08/17/2024 $20.60

Tazewell Little League 
NA 
Tazewell, VA 24651

Contribution - Tazewell Majors 11-12 James 
Morefield 08/23/2024 $250.00

USPS 
NA 
Pounding Mill, VA 24637

Postal Fee James 
Morefield 08/27/2024 $72.00

Cedar Hill Properties, Inc. 
Pounding Mill 
Pounding Mill, VA 24637

Office Rent James 
Morefield 08/30/2024 $500.00

ConstantContact.com 
Unknown 
Unknown, N/A 00000

Email Fee James 
Morefield 08/30/2024 $76.00

Adams, Patricia  
NA 
Tazewell, VA 24651

Office Cleaning Fee James 
Morefield 09/05/2024 $150.00

Black Diamond 27 
16629 US Highway 
Rosedale, VA 24280

Transportation James 
Morefield 09/07/2024 $60.50

Marathon 
NA 
Tazewell, VA 24651

Transportation James 
Morefield 09/11/2024 $63.00

Adams, Patricia  
NA 
Tazewell, VA 24651

Office Cleaning Fee James 
Morefield 09/13/2024 $150.00

Pop Shop 
NA 
Raven, VA 24630

Transportation James 
Morefield 09/13/2024 $57.00

American Express 
PO 981535 
El Paso, TX 79998

Southern States Energy Board Lodging & Travel James 
Morefield 09/20/2024 $320.30

Pilot 
NA 
White Pine, TN 37890

Transportation James 
Morefield 09/23/2024 $63.00

American Express 
PO 981535 
El Paso, TX 79998

Southern States Energy Board Lodging & Travel James 
Morefield 09/25/2024 $211.09
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Point Broadband 
15022 Lee Highway 
Bristol, VA 24202

Phones & Internet James 
Morefield 09/25/2024 $89.44

Verizon 
verizon.com 
NA, N/A 00000

Phones James 
Morefield 09/28/2024 $162.92

ConstantContact.com 
Unknown 
Unknown, N/A 00000

Email Service James 
Morefield 09/30/2024 $76.00

Richlands Wrestling Club 
NA 
Richlands, VA 24641

Contribution James 
Morefield 10/15/2024 $250.00

US Postal Service 
NA 
North Tazewell, VA 24630

Postal Fee James 
Morefield 10/15/2024 $100.00

American Express 
PO 981535 
El Paso, TX 79998

Richmond Lodging & Travel James 
Morefield 10/16/2024 $473.18

Adams, Patricia  
NA 
Tazewell, VA 24651

Office Cleaning Fee James 
Morefield 10/22/2024 $300.00

ConstantContact.com 
Unknown 
Unknown, N/A 00000

Email Service James 
Morefield 10/30/2024 $76.00

Marathon 
NA 
Tazewell, VA 24651

Transportation James 
Morefield 10/30/2024 $60.50

Verizon 
verizon.com 
NA, N/A 00000

Phones James 
Morefield 11/01/2024 $172.40

American Express 
PO 981535 
El Paso, TX 79998

Richmond Lodging & Travel James 
Morefield 11/12/2024 $297.57

American Express 
PO 981535 
El Paso, TX 79998

Richmond Lodging & Travel James 
Morefield 11/12/2024 $208.74

Bluefield Dialy Telegraph 
928 Bluefield Avenue 
Bluefield, WV 24701

Ads James 
Morefield 11/13/2024 $328.00
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Shell Oil 
NA 
Bluefield, VA 00000

Transportation James 
Morefield 11/13/2024 $50.01

Cedar Hill Properties, Inc. 
Pounding Mill 
Pounding Mill, VA 24637

Office Rent James 
Morefield 11/14/2024 $500.00

Point Broadband 
15022 Lee Highway 
Bristol, VA 24202

Phones & Internet James 
Morefield 11/15/2024 $89.77

Adams, Patricia  
NA 
Tazewell, VA 24651

Office Cleaning Fee James 
Morefield 11/19/2024 $150.00

Republican Commonwealth Leadership PAC 
P.O. Box 71596 
Henrico, VA 23255

Contribution/Romp James 
Morefield 11/22/2024 $5,250.00

9th District Republican Party 
Attn: Adam Tolbert 776 Allison Gap Road 
Saltville, VA 24370

Contribution James 
Morefield 11/26/2024 $250.00

Verizon 
verizon.com 
NA, N/A 00000

Phones James 
Morefield 11/27/2024 $136.63

ConstantContact.com 
Unknown 
Unknown, N/A 00000

Email Service James 
Morefield 11/30/2024 $76.00

Adams, Patricia  
NA 
Tazewell, VA 24651

Office Cleaning Fee James 
Morefield 12/03/2024 $150.00

American Express 
PO 981535 
El Paso, TX 79998

Richmond Lodging & Travel James 
Morefield 12/16/2024 $478.15

Virginia Tech Foundation 
902 Prices Fork Road 
Blacksburg, VA 24061

Tickets James 
Morefield 12/16/2024 $204.00

Point Broadband 
15022 Lee Highway 
Bristol, VA 24202

Phones & Internet James 
Morefield 12/24/2024 $90.10

Adams, Patricia  
NA 
Tazewell, VA 24651

Office Cleaning Fee James 
Morefield 12/26/2024 $300.00
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American Express 
PO 981535 
El Paso, TX 79998

Richmond Lodging & Travel James 
Morefield 12/30/2024 $332.56

ConstantContact.com 
Unknown 
Unknown, N/A 00000

Email Service James 
Morefield 12/30/2024 $76.00

American Express 
PO 981535 
El Paso, TX 79998

Richmond Lodging & Travel James 
Morefield 12/31/2024 $262.50

Total This Period $16,774.96
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 40 $42,950.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 1 $1,450.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 9 $800.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 50 $45,200.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $1,450.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $16,774.96

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $18,224.96

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $136,171.38

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $45,200.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $45,200.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $181,371.38

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$18,224.96

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $18,224.96

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $163,146.42

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $155,460.77

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $5,750.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $45,200.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $50,950.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $206,410.77

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $25,039.39

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$18,224.96

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $43,264.35

29. Ending Balance $163,146.42
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